

JASON E. MUMPOWER Comptroller

## TENNESSEE STATE SCHOOL BOND AUTHORITY June 15, 2021 AGENDA

- 1. Call meeting to order
- 2. Approval of the Minutes from the TSSBA meeting of May 24, 2021
- 3. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by the Middle Tennessee State University
- 4. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money to Acquire Real Estate by the University of Tennessee
- 5. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by the University of Tennessee Health Science Center
- 6. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by the University of Tennessee Knoxville
- 7. Adjourn